KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE

Price
Per KG
Butterfat

$19.50
$12.10
$12.07
$12.05
$12.00
$11.00
$10.55
$10.50
$10.06
$10.01
$10.00
$9.90
$9.75
$9.55
$9.52
$9.50
$9.10
$9.00
$8.95
$8.89
$8.76
$8.55
$8.53
$8.52
$8.50
$8.10
$8.00
$7.89
$7.79
$7.55
$7.52
$7.50
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Credit Exchange Results

KGs BF
Offered
For Sale

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
300.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
150.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
250.00
0.00
0.00
130.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
300.00
0.00
345.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,450.00

Cumulative
Sales

17,664.00
17,664.00
17,664.00
17,664.00
17,664.00
17,364.00
17,164.00
17,164.00
17,164.00
17,164.00
17,164.00
17,014.00
17,014.00
17,014.00
17,014.00
17,014.00
16,764.00
16,764.00
16,764.00
16,634.00
16,634.00
16,634.00
16,634.00
16,634.00
16,634.00
16,334.00
16,334.00
15,989.00
15,989.00
15,989.00
15,989.00
15,989.00

Cumulative Sales
Less
Cumulative Purch

17,014.00
12,426.00
11,826.00
10,326.00
9,326.00
9,026.00
7,826.00
3,5672.00
3,072.00
1,572.00
852.00
-298.00
-1,190.00
-2,390.00
-2,977.00
-2,977.00
-3,377.00
-4,377.00
-4,377.00
-4,607.00
-5,207.00
-6,207.00
-6,707.00
-7,107.00
-7,407.00
-8,207.00
-8,207.00
-9,352.00
-9,952.00
-10,452.00
-10,852.00
-10,852.00

Kgs BF

Cumulative Offered to
Purchases Purchase

650.00
5,238.00
5,838.00
7,338.00
8,338.00
8,338.00
9,338.00

13,592.00
14,092.00
15,592.00
16,312.00
17,312.00
18,204.00
19,404.00
19,991.00
19,991.00
20,141.00
21,141.00
21,141.00
21,241.00
21,841.00
22,841.00
23,341.00
23,741.00
24,041.00
24,541.00
24,541.00
25,341.00
25,941.00
26,441.00
26,841.00
26,841.00

650.00
4,588.00
600.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
4,254.00
500.00
1,500.00
720.00
1,000.00
892.00
1,200.00
587.00
0.00
150.00
1,000.00
0.00
100.00
600.00
1,000.00
500.00
400.00
300.00
500.00
0.00
800.00
600.00
500.00
400.00
0.00

21 Oct 2024

Cumulative
Bidders

No of
Bidders

1
2



Credit Exchange Results

21 Oct 2024

$7.06 0 36 0.00 14,539.00 -12,745.00 27,284.00 443.00 35 1
$7.01 0 36 0.00 14,539.00 -16,868.00 31,407.00 4,123.00 36 1
$7.00 1 36 500.00 14,539.00 -18,218.00 32,757.00 1,350.00 38 2
$6.52 0 35 0.00 14,039.00 -19,118.00 33,157.00 400.00 39 1
$6.00 6 35 2,313.00 14,039.00 -19,118.00 33,157.00 0.00 39 0
$5.50 1 29 200.00 11,726.00 -21,431.00 33,157.00 0.00 39 0
$5.49 1 28 710.00 11,526.00 -21,631.00 33,157.00 0.00 39 0
$5.01 0 27 0.00 10,816.00 -23,341.00 34,157.00 1,000.00 40 1
$5.00 11 27 4,806.00 10,816.00 -23,991.00 34,807.00 650.00 41 1
$4.75 1 16 150.00 6,010.00 -28,797.00 34,807.00 0.00 41 0
$4.10 0 15 0.00 5,860.00 -29,447.00 35,307.00 500.00 42 1
$4.00 3 15 1,140.00 5,860.00 -29,447.00 35,307.00 0.00 42 0
$3.00 4 12 1,226.00 4,720.00 -30,587.00 35,307.00 0.00 42 0
$2.00 4 8 2,096.00 3,494.00 -31,988.00 35,482.00 175.00 43 1
$1.00 4 4 1,398.00 1,398.00 -34,084.00 35,482.00 0.00 43 0
Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $9.90
KGs Offered to Purchase 35,482.00
KGs Offered to Sell 17,664.00
KGs Sold 17,014.00
Number of Producers
Offered to Purchase 43
Purchased Credit 14
Offered to Sell 48
Sold Credit 45



